Sued

\@ RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
f\’jy MATCH PLAY 2015

Fecha Listado: 30/04/2015
Hora Listado: 10:55:50

- Medalplay (Recorrido: Raimat)

GENERAL SCRATCH MASCULINO (ASC:--)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL RAIMAT
2 ROJO PIQUE, CARLOS RAIMAT
3 FLORISTA FIGUERA, JOSEP RAIMAT
4 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCI  RAIMAT
JARDI MARTI, RAMON RAIMAT
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MARSH , ROGER RALPH ARAN

SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA RAIMAT
CALABRO, ANGELO RAIMAT
GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANI  RAIMAT
CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTI RAIMAT
DOMENECH TUDELA, JOAN RAIMAT
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN J RAIMAT

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL RAIMAT

CASTELLARNAU MASA, JOSEP AL  RAIMAT
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN RAIMAT
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M. RAIMAT
GONZALO ALVAREZ, JOSEP LLUI RAIMAT
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME RAIMAT
MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN RAIMAT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI RAIMAT
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE RAIMAT
MORENO ARANDA, JUAN RAIMAT

GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON

LLURDA BETORZ, JOSE RAMON RAIMAT
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO RAIMAT
LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO RAIMAT
SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M?. RAIMAT
SALES SERNA, FRANCISCO RAIMAT
CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO RAIMAT
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO RAIMAT
ALARI BERNET, SALVADOR RAIMAT

BERET GARCIA, JORGE MANRICO  RAIMAT
SALES SERNA, JOSE RAIMAT
SALVADOR GALERA, FRANCISCO  RAIMAT
GARRETA ABRIL, XAVIER

FEDERACION CATA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu
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2,6
2,5
6,2
4.4
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9,4
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6,9
4.4
12,3
10,9
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9,4
9,1
14,6
9,4
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14,4
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10,5
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20,7
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21,0
16,1

FEDERACION CATA 15,4
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14,5

14,7
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10,6
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16,2
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FECHA: 28/04/2015 CODIGO: CB3515368
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